CRB-130PP - Page: 1
 CRB-130PP
Order No.: 0130590
Price upon request
PRODUCTINFOS
CRB-...PP
Extensive series of 2-way coaxial car chassis speakers with polypropylene cone. This series contains various
basket designs which enable an assembly in most existing vehicles without any difficulties. The speakers are
of a neat workmanship and provide a high-quality sound. Optimum results are achieved by replacing
standard equipment with these speakers.
Pair of car chassis speakers, 30 W, 4 Ω
2-way coaxial version
Polypropylene cone
Frequency range: 80-22,000 Hz
Mounting dimensions: Ø 118 mm x 47 mm
Outside dimensions: Ø 130 mm
Type 130
CRB-130PP - Page: 2
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CRB-130PP
Impedance (Z) 4 Ω
Frequency range 80-22,000 Hz
Power rating (RMS) 30 W
Peak music power output (MAX) 60 W
Sensitivity 88 dB/W/m
Magnet weight 230 g
Magnet diameter Ø 80 mm
Mounting cutout Ø 118 mm
Mounting depth 47 mm
Dimensions Ø 130 mm
Outside diameter Ø 130 mm
Width Ø 130 mm
Admiss. ambient temp. 0-40 °C
Weight 1.37 kg (pair)
Packing unit 2
Type of speaker 130